SAINT JOHN THE BAPTIST CHURCH
ALTAR SERVER SCHEDULE November 2024

Thursday, October 31

(vigil All Saints Day)

Sunday, November 3

Sunday, November 10

Sunday, November 17

Sunday, November 24

6:30 P.M.

8:00 A.M.

8:00 A.M.

8:00 AM.

8:00 AM.

Dave Sodl

Dave Sodl

Elaine Ballas

Tim Preis

Jim Molchany
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